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Torneio Meio Fundo -  Infantis Fem.

Femin., Infantis B
800L 400E

1.  Laura Flores Serra 12 Vikings 764 2 10:56.75 5:57.43
2.  Sofia Dias Ferreira 12 Palmela Desporto 752 2 10:42.79 6:09.63
3.  Maria Ines Monjardino 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior743 2 11:02.19 6:00.75
4.  Carlota Velada Pereira 12 Sporting 707 2 11:18.68 6:04.19
5.  I. Carvalho 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior690 2 11:16.06 6:11.39
6.  Maria Ines Antunes 12 Benfica 672 2 11:11.75 6:20.70
7.  Telma Filipa Magalhaes12 Fisica Torres Vedras671 2 11:33.14 6:08.99
8.  Matilde Pires Guerra 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior670 2 11:14.32 6:20.00
9.  Jade Duarte Bexigas 12 Gesloures 641 2 11:30.00 6:22.33

10.  Marta Almeida Lopes 12 Benfica 613 2 11:52.50 6:21.37
Ines Alexandra Mariano12 Vikings 613 2 11:51.47 6:22.05

12.  Ines Moreira Pedro 12 Benfica 591 2 11:35.46 6:41.33
13.  Matilde Lopes Cruz 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior588 2 11:58.31 6:28.68
14.  Maria Lin Moniz 12 Naval Setubalense 585 2 12:03.91 6:26.99
15.  Maria Ines Nunes 12 Sporting 447 2 10:23.96 *
16.  Margarida Sofia Morais 12 Palmela Desporto 319 2 11:38.59 *
17.  Ana Carolina Nogueira 12 Vikings 279 2 12:10.02 *

Femin., Infantis A
800L 400E

1.  M. Moura 11 Sporting 984 2 9:54.70 5:33.70
2.  M. Ferreira 11 Sporting 955 2 10:03.77 5:35.09
3.  Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria895 2 10:28.20 5:36.17
4.  Ana Mao de Ferro 11 Sporting 831 2 10:38.09 5:47.60
5.  Ines Freitas Abrantes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior812 2 10:39.90 5:52.04
6.  M. Baldo 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior805 2 10:52.05 5:47.48
7.  F. Gonçalves 11 Benfica 804 2 10:36.21 5:56.81
8.  R. Oliveira 11 Palmela Desporto 796 2 10:56.98 5:47.59
9.  M. Gomes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior770 2 10:37.80 6:06.95

10.  Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 764 2 10:58.84 5:56.17
11.  Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Vikings 756 2 11:03.55 5:56.07
12.  R. Delgadinho 11 Palmela Desporto 733 2 10:56.48 6:07.63
13.  Laura Aguiar Bergamo 11 Alges 726 2 11:12.74 6:00.95
14.  Carolina Melo Camejo 11 Sporting 714 2 11:16.49 6:02.71
15.  C. Fernandez 11 Gesloures 618 2 11:29.58 6:32.11
16.  M. Carvalho 11 Alges 612 2 11:45.23 6:25.63
17.  M. Rodrigues 11 Benfica 573 2 11:55.14 6:37.57
18.  K. Ivanova 11 Palmela Desporto 571 2 11:55.00 6:38.66
19.  Carolina Pinto Fonseca11 Fisica Torres Vedras558 2 12:08.08 6:36.84
22.  M. Almeida 11 Alges 283 2 12:06.97 *
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Femin., Infantis
800L 400E

1.  M. Moura 11 Sporting 984 2 9:54.70 5:33.70
2.  M. Ferreira 11 Sporting 955 2 10:03.77 5:35.09
3.  Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria895 2 10:28.20 5:36.17
4.  Ana Mao de Ferro 11 Sporting 831 2 10:38.09 5:47.60
5.  Ines Freitas Abrantes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior812 2 10:39.90 5:52.04
6.  M. Baldo 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior805 2 10:52.05 5:47.48
7.  F. Gonçalves 11 Benfica 804 2 10:36.21 5:56.81
8.  R. Oliveira 11 Palmela Desporto 796 2 10:56.98 5:47.59
9.  M. Gomes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior770 2 10:37.80 6:06.95

10.  Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 764 2 10:58.84 5:56.17
Laura Flores Serra 12 Vikings 764 2 10:56.75 5:57.43

12.  Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Vikings 756 2 11:03.55 5:56.07
13.  Sofia Dias Ferreira 12 Palmela Desporto 752 2 10:42.79 6:09.63
14.  Maria Ines Monjardino 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior743 2 11:02.19 6:00.75
15.  R. Delgadinho 11 Palmela Desporto 733 2 10:56.48 6:07.63
16.  Laura Aguiar Bergamo 11 Alges 726 2 11:12.74 6:00.95
17.  Carolina Melo Camejo 11 Sporting 714 2 11:16.49 6:02.71
18.  Carlota Velada Pereira 12 Sporting 707 2 11:18.68 6:04.19
19.  I. Carvalho 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior690 2 11:16.06 6:11.39
20.  Maria Ines Antunes 12 Benfica 672 2 11:11.75 6:20.70
21.  Telma Filipa Magalhaes12 Fisica Torres Vedras671 2 11:33.14 6:08.99
22.  Matilde Pires Guerra 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior670 2 11:14.32 6:20.00
23.  Jade Duarte Bexigas 12 Gesloures 641 2 11:30.00 6:22.33
24.  C. Fernandez 11 Gesloures 618 2 11:29.58 6:32.11
25.  Marta Almeida Lopes 12 Benfica 613 2 11:52.50 6:21.37

Ines Alexandra Mariano12 Vikings 613 2 11:51.47 6:22.05
27.  M. Carvalho 11 Alges 612 2 11:45.23 6:25.63
28.  Ines Moreira Pedro 12 Benfica 591 2 11:35.46 6:41.33
29.  Matilde Lopes Cruz 12 Colegio Int Monte Maior588 2 11:58.31 6:28.68
30.  Maria Lin Moniz 12 Naval Setubalense 585 2 12:03.91 6:26.99
31.  M. Rodrigues 11 Benfica 573 2 11:55.14 6:37.57
32.  K. Ivanova 11 Palmela Desporto 571 2 11:55.00 6:38.66
33.  Carolina Pinto Fonseca11 Fisica Torres Vedras558 2 12:08.08 6:36.84
34.  Maria Ines Nunes 12 Sporting 447 2 10:23.96 *
36.  Margarida Sofia Morais 12 Palmela Desporto 319 2 11:38.59 *
38.  M. Almeida 11 Alges 283 2 12:06.97 *
39.  Ana Carolina Nogueira 12 Vikings 279 2 12:10.02 *


